Vision Datum
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
Bottom/Side Parallel Flat Backlight Illumination
1
VISION DATUM Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
USEFUL INFORMATION
380

(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-BFP2727 27 27 30-100 24 3.0 10.9 41 41 19
VT-LT2-BFP4335 43 35 30-100 24 5.9 7.9 57 49 19
VT-LT2-BFP5050 50 50 30-100 24 6.0 9.3 64 64 19
VT-LT2-BFP6360 63 60 30-100 24 6.8 12.6 77 74 19
VT-LT2-BFP8375 83 75 30-100 24 4.4 10.0 97 89 19
VT-LT2-BFP100100 100 100 30-100 24 6.5 12.1 114 114 19
VT-LT2-BFP140105 140 105 30-100 24 6.7 26.3 154 119 19
VT-LT2-BFP160120 160 120 30-100 24 8.4 16.8 174 134 19
VT-LT2-BFP20050 200 50 30-100 24 8.2 16.6 214 64 19
VT-LT2-BFP200150 200 150 30-100 24 15.5 35.0 214 164 19
VT-LT2-BFP211200 211 200 30-100 24 12.3 24.0 225 214 19
VT-LT2-BFP224170 224 170 30-100 24 36.3 36.3 238 184 19
VT-LT3-BFP300200 300 200 0-150 24 40.32 50.4 314 214 21
VT-LT3-BFP400300 400 300 0-150 24 80.64 100.8 414 314 22
VT-LT3-BFP400350 400 350 0-200 24 80.64 110.8 414 364 22
VT-LT3-BFP500400 500 400 0-200 24 144 180 520 420 34
VT-LT3-BFP600400 600 400 0-200 24 172.8 216 620 420 34
Dimension (mm)
BFP Series Model No.
Lighting Drawing Dimension Description and Notes
A B C D E F G

Power cons.
(w)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-BFCP5050 50 50 30-100 24 3.0 10.9 85 85 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP7070 70 70 30-100 24 5.9 7.9 105 105 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP8080 80 80 30-100 24 6.0 10.0 115 115 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP9090 90 90 30-100 24 6.3 12.6 125 125 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP110110 110 110 30-100 24 6.8 12.6 145 145 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP150100 150 100 30-100 24 4.4 10.0 185 135 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP200160 200 160 30-100 24 6.5 12.1 235 195 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP200200 200 200 30-100 24 6.7 26.3 235 235 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP250200 250 200 30-100 24 8.4 16.8 285 235 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP300200 300 200 30-100 24 8.2 16.6 335 235 11.5
VT-LT2-BFCP300300 300 300 30-100 24 15.5 35.0 335 335 11.5
VT-LT3-BFCP400300 400 300 0-200 24 23.5 23.5 434 334 10.5
VT-LT3-BFCP600400 600 400 0-200 24 33.6 33.6 634 434 10.5
Dimension (mm)
BFCP Series Model No.
Lighting Drawing Dimension Description and Notes
A B C D E F